
−0.98 −0.96 −0.94 −0.92 −0.90

0
20

40
60

80
10

0
12

0
14

0
principal component 1

N = 2188   Bandwidth = 0.0008055

D
en

si
ty

●● ●● ●● AD2CJPACXX−8−9BC1C19ACXX−8−7 BD1NR9ACXX−7−27BD1NYRACXX−4−20 BD1NYRACXX−6−10BD24PGACXX−3−13



−0.10 −0.05 0.00 0.05 0.10 0.15 0.20 0.25

0
2

4
6

8
10

principal component 2

N = 2188   Bandwidth = 0.007372

D
en

si
ty

●● ● ●●● AD2CJPACXX−8−9BD1NR9ACXX−7−27 BD1NYRACXX−4−20BD1NYRACXX−6−10BD24PGACXX−3−13BC1C19ACXX−8−7



−0.15 −0.10 −0.05 0.00 0.05 0.10

0
5

10
15

principal component 3

N = 2188   Bandwidth = 0.00484

D
en

si
ty

●● ●● ●● AD2CJPACXX−8−9BD1NR9ACXX−7−27BD1NYRACXX−6−10BC1C19ACXX−8−7BD1NYRACXX−4−20BD24PGACXX−3−13



−0.05 0.00 0.05 0.10 0.15 0.20

0
5

10
15

20
principal component 4

N = 2188   Bandwidth = 0.003606

D
en

si
ty

●● ●● ●● AD2CJPACXX−8−9 BD1NR9ACXX−7−27 BD1NYRACXX−6−10BC1C19ACXX−8−7BD1NYRACXX−4−20BD24PGACXX−3−13



−0.05 0.00 0.05 0.10

0
5

10
15

20
principal component 5

N = 2188   Bandwidth = 0.004187

D
en

si
ty

●● ●● ●● AD2CJPACXX−8−9BD1NR9ACXX−7−27 BD1NYRACXX−6−10BC1C19ACXX−8−7BD1NYRACXX−4−20BD24PGACXX−3−13



−0.05 0.00 0.05 0.10

0
5

10
15

principal component 6

N = 2188   Bandwidth = 0.003918

D
en

si
ty

●● ●● ●● BD1NR9ACXX−7−27BD1NYRACXX−4−20 BD1NYRACXX−6−10BD24PGACXX−3−13AD2CJPACXX−8−9BC1C19ACXX−8−7



−0.10 −0.05 0.00 0.05 0.10

0
10

20
30

40
principal component 7

N = 2188   Bandwidth = 0.001961

D
en

si
ty

●● ●● ● ●AD2CJPACXX−8−9BC1C19ACXX−8−7BD1NR9ACXX−7−27BD1NYRACXX−4−20 BD1NYRACXX−6−10BD24PGACXX−3−13



−0.15 −0.10 −0.05 0.00 0.05 0.10

0
5

10
15

20
25

principal component 8

N = 2188   Bandwidth = 0.003156

D
en

si
ty

●●● ●● ●AD2CJPACXX−8−9BD24PGACXX−3−13BC1C19ACXX−8−7BD1NR9ACXX−7−27BD1NYRACXX−4−20BD1NYRACXX−6−10



−0.05 0.00 0.05

0
5

10
15

20
25

principal component 9

N = 2188   Bandwidth = 0.002974

D
en

si
ty

●●● ● ●●AD2CJPACXX−8−9 BD1NYRACXX−4−20 BD1NYRACXX−6−10BD24PGACXX−3−13BC1C19ACXX−8−7BD1NR9ACXX−7−27



−0.05 0.00 0.05

0
5

10
15

20
25

principal component 10

N = 2188   Bandwidth = 0.002834

D
en

si
ty

●● ●●● ● AD2CJPACXX−8−9BC1C19ACXX−8−7 BD1NR9ACXX−7−27BD1NYRACXX−4−20BD1NYRACXX−6−10 BD24PGACXX−3−13



−0.10 −0.05 0.00 0.05

0
5

10
15

20
25

30
principal component 11

N = 2188   Bandwidth = 0.00229

D
en

si
ty

● ●●●●● BC1C19ACXX−8−7BD1NR9ACXX−7−27BD1NYRACXX−4−20AD2CJPACXX−8−9 BD1NYRACXX−6−10BD24PGACXX−3−13



−0.06 −0.04 −0.02 0.00 0.02 0.04 0.06

0
5

10
15

20
25

30
principal component 12

N = 2188   Bandwidth = 0.002388

D
en

si
ty

●●●● ●●AD2CJPACXX−8−9BC1C19ACXX−8−7BD1NR9ACXX−7−27 BD1NYRACXX−6−10BD24PGACXX−3−13BD1NYRACXX−4−20



−0.10 −0.05 0.00 0.05

0
10

20
30

principal component 13

N = 2188   Bandwidth = 0.002248

D
en

si
ty

● ●●● ●●BC1C19ACXX−8−7BD1NR9ACXX−7−27BD1NYRACXX−6−10BD24PGACXX−3−13AD2CJPACXX−8−9BD1NYRACXX−4−20



−0.10 −0.05 0.00 0.05

0
5

10
15

20
25

30
35

principal component 14

N = 2188   Bandwidth = 0.00222

D
en

si
ty

● ●●●● ●BD1NR9ACXX−7−27BD24PGACXX−3−13AD2CJPACXX−8−9 BC1C19ACXX−8−7BD1NYRACXX−4−20BD1NYRACXX−6−10



−0.05 0.00 0.05 0.10

0
10

20
30

40
principal component 15

N = 2188   Bandwidth = 0.001987

D
en

si
ty

●● ●● ●● AD2CJPACXX−8−9BD1NR9ACXX−7−27BD1NYRACXX−4−20 BD1NYRACXX−6−10BC1C19ACXX−8−7BD24PGACXX−3−13



−0.04 −0.02 0.00 0.02 0.04

0
10

20
30

40
principal component 16

N = 2188   Bandwidth = 0.001938

D
en

si
ty

●● ● ●● ●BD1NR9ACXX−7−27BD1NYRACXX−4−20BD24PGACXX−3−13AD2CJPACXX−8−9BC1C19ACXX−8−7BD1NYRACXX−6−10



−0.06 −0.04 −0.02 0.00 0.02 0.04 0.06

0
10

20
30

40
principal component 17

N = 2188   Bandwidth = 0.001646

D
en

si
ty

●●● ●● ●AD2CJPACXX−8−9 BD1NYRACXX−4−20BD1NYRACXX−6−10BD24PGACXX−3−13BC1C19ACXX−8−7BD1NR9ACXX−7−27



−0.04 −0.02 0.00 0.02 0.04 0.06 0.08

0
10

20
30

40
principal component 18

N = 2188   Bandwidth = 0.001895

D
en

si
ty

●●● ●●● AD2CJPACXX−8−9BC1C19ACXX−8−7BD1NR9ACXX−7−27BD1NYRACXX−4−20BD1NYRACXX−6−10BD24PGACXX−3−13



−0.06 −0.04 −0.02 0.00 0.02 0.04 0.06

0
10

20
30

40
50

principal component 19

N = 2188   Bandwidth = 0.001466

D
en

si
ty

● ● ● ●● ●BC1C19ACXX−8−7BD1NR9ACXX−7−27BD1NYRACXX−4−20BD24PGACXX−3−13AD2CJPACXX−8−9BD1NYRACXX−6−10



−0.05 0.00 0.05 0.10

0
10

20
30

40
principal component 20

N = 2188   Bandwidth = 0.001722

D
en

si
ty

●●●●● ● AD2CJPACXX−8−9BC1C19ACXX−8−7BD1NR9ACXX−7−27BD1NYRACXX−4−20BD1NYRACXX−6−10BD24PGACXX−3−13



−0.05 0.00 0.05 0.10

0
10

20
30

40
principal component 21

N = 2188   Bandwidth = 0.0018

D
en

si
ty

●● ●● ●● AD2CJPACXX−8−9BD1NR9ACXX−7−27 BD1NYRACXX−6−10BD24PGACXX−3−13BC1C19ACXX−8−7BD1NYRACXX−4−20



−0.05 0.00 0.05 0.10

0
10

20
30

40
principal component 22

N = 2188   Bandwidth = 0.001659

D
en

si
ty

●●● ● ●● AD2CJPACXX−8−9BC1C19ACXX−8−7 BD1NYRACXX−6−10BD24PGACXX−3−13BD1NR9ACXX−7−27BD1NYRACXX−4−20



−0.04 −0.02 0.00 0.02 0.04

0
10

20
30

40
50

principal component 23

N = 2188   Bandwidth = 0.001475

D
en

si
ty

● ●●● ●● BC1C19ACXX−8−7AD2CJPACXX−8−9BD1NR9ACXX−7−27BD1NYRACXX−4−20 BD1NYRACXX−6−10BD24PGACXX−3−13



−0.04 −0.02 0.00 0.02 0.04 0.06 0.08

0
10

20
30

40
principal component 24

N = 2188   Bandwidth = 0.001698

D
en

si
ty

●●●● ●● AD2CJPACXX−8−9BC1C19ACXX−8−7 BD1NYRACXX−6−10BD1NR9ACXX−7−27BD1NYRACXX−4−20BD24PGACXX−3−13



−0.04 −0.02 0.00 0.02 0.04

0
10

20
30

40
principal component 25

N = 2188   Bandwidth = 0.001686

D
en

si
ty

●● ●●● ●AD2CJPACXX−8−9BC1C19ACXX−8−7BD1NR9ACXX−7−27BD1NYRACXX−4−20BD24PGACXX−3−13BD1NYRACXX−6−10



−0.10 −0.05 0.00 0.05

0
10

20
30

40
50

principal component 26

N = 2188   Bandwidth = 0.001483

D
en

si
ty

● ● ●● ●●BD1NR9ACXX−7−27BD1NYRACXX−4−20 BD1NYRACXX−6−10BD24PGACXX−3−13AD2CJPACXX−8−9 BC1C19ACXX−8−7



−0.05 0.00 0.05 0.10

0
10

20
30

40
50

principal component 27

N = 2188   Bandwidth = 0.001414

D
en

si
ty

● ●● ● ●●AD2CJPACXX−8−9BC1C19ACXX−8−7BD1NYRACXX−4−20 BD1NYRACXX−6−10BD24PGACXX−3−13BD1NR9ACXX−7−27



−0.10 −0.05 0.00 0.05 0.10

0
10

20
30

40
50

principal component 28

N = 2188   Bandwidth = 0.001463

D
en

si
ty

●● ●●● ●AD2CJPACXX−8−9BD1NR9ACXX−7−27BD24PGACXX−3−13BC1C19ACXX−8−7BD1NYRACXX−4−20BD1NYRACXX−6−10



−0.04 −0.02 0.00 0.02 0.04

0
10

20
30

40
50

60
principal component 29

N = 2188   Bandwidth = 0.001255

D
en

si
ty

● ●● ●● ●BC1C19ACXX−8−7BD1NYRACXX−4−20AD2CJPACXX−8−9BD1NR9ACXX−7−27BD1NYRACXX−6−10 BD24PGACXX−3−13



−0.05 0.00 0.05 0.10

0
10

20
30

40
50

principal component 30

N = 2188   Bandwidth = 0.001368

D
en

si
ty

●●● ●● ●AD2CJPACXX−8−9BC1C19ACXX−8−7BD1NYRACXX−4−20BD24PGACXX−3−13BD1NR9ACXX−7−27BD1NYRACXX−6−10



−0.04 −0.02 0.00 0.02 0.04

0
10

20
30

40
50

principal component 31

N = 2188   Bandwidth = 0.001432

D
en

si
ty

● ● ●●● ● BD1NR9ACXX−7−27BD1NYRACXX−4−20AD2CJPACXX−8−9 BC1C19ACXX−8−7BD1NYRACXX−6−10BD24PGACXX−3−13



−0.06 −0.04 −0.02 0.00 0.02 0.04 0.06 0.08

0
10

20
30

40
50

principal component 32

N = 2188   Bandwidth = 0.001355

D
en

si
ty

● ●●● ●●BC1C19ACXX−8−7BD1NR9ACXX−7−27BD1NYRACXX−4−20 BD1NYRACXX−6−10BD24PGACXX−3−13AD2CJPACXX−8−9



−0.06 −0.04 −0.02 0.00 0.02 0.04

0
10

20
30

40
50

principal component 33

N = 2188   Bandwidth = 0.001385

D
en

si
ty

●● ●●● ● AD2CJPACXX−8−9BC1C19ACXX−8−7BD1NR9ACXX−7−27BD1NYRACXX−4−20BD1NYRACXX−6−10 BD24PGACXX−3−13



−0.06 −0.04 −0.02 0.00 0.02 0.04

0
10

20
30

40
50

60
principal component 34

N = 2188   Bandwidth = 0.00127

D
en

si
ty

●● ●●● ● AD2CJPACXX−8−9BC1C19ACXX−8−7BD1NR9ACXX−7−27BD1NYRACXX−4−20BD24PGACXX−3−13BD1NYRACXX−6−10



−0.04 −0.02 0.00 0.02 0.04 0.06

0
10

20
30

40
50

60
principal component 35

N = 2188   Bandwidth = 0.001424

D
en

si
ty

●● ●●● ● AD2CJPACXX−8−9BD1NR9ACXX−7−27BC1C19ACXX−8−7BD1NYRACXX−4−20BD1NYRACXX−6−10 BD24PGACXX−3−13



−0.04 −0.02 0.00 0.02 0.04

0
10

20
30

40
50

60
principal component 36

N = 2188   Bandwidth = 0.001327

D
en

si
ty

●●●●● ● AD2CJPACXX−8−9BC1C19ACXX−8−7BD1NR9ACXX−7−27BD1NYRACXX−4−20BD1NYRACXX−6−10 BD24PGACXX−3−13



−0.04 −0.02 0.00 0.02 0.04

0
10

20
30

40
50

60
principal component 37

N = 2188   Bandwidth = 0.001286

D
en

si
ty

●● ●●● ● AD2CJPACXX−8−9BD1NR9ACXX−7−27BD1NYRACXX−4−20BD24PGACXX−3−13BC1C19ACXX−8−7BD1NYRACXX−6−10



−0.04 −0.02 0.00 0.02 0.04

0
10

20
30

40
50

principal component 38

N = 2188   Bandwidth = 0.001318

D
en

si
ty

●● ●● ●● AD2CJPACXX−8−9BD1NR9ACXX−7−27BD1NYRACXX−4−20 BD1NYRACXX−6−10BC1C19ACXX−8−7BD24PGACXX−3−13



−0.04 −0.02 0.00 0.02 0.04 0.06

0
10

20
30

40
50

60
principal component 39

N = 2188   Bandwidth = 0.001336

D
en

si
ty

● ● ● ● ●● BD1NR9ACXX−7−27BD1NYRACXX−4−20 BD1NYRACXX−6−10AD2CJPACXX−8−9BC1C19ACXX−8−7BD24PGACXX−3−13



−0.04 −0.02 0.00 0.02 0.04 0.06

0
10

20
30

40
50

60
principal component 40

N = 2188   Bandwidth = 0.001213

D
en

si
ty

● ●●● ●●BD1NR9ACXX−7−27BD1NYRACXX−6−10BD24PGACXX−3−13AD2CJPACXX−8−9 BC1C19ACXX−8−7BD1NYRACXX−4−20



−0.04 −0.02 0.00 0.02 0.04

0
10

20
30

40
50

60
principal component 41

N = 2188   Bandwidth = 0.001317

D
en

si
ty

●●●● ●● AD2CJPACXX−8−9BC1C19ACXX−8−7BD1NR9ACXX−7−27BD1NYRACXX−6−10BD24PGACXX−3−13BD1NYRACXX−4−20



−0.04 −0.02 0.00 0.02 0.04 0.06

0
10

20
30

40
50

60
70

principal component 42

N = 2188   Bandwidth = 0.001114

D
en

si
ty

●●●● ●●AD2CJPACXX−8−9BC1C19ACXX−8−7BD1NR9ACXX−7−27 BD1NYRACXX−6−10BD24PGACXX−3−13BD1NYRACXX−4−20



−0.04 −0.02 0.00 0.02 0.04 0.06

0
10

20
30

40
50

60
70

principal component 43

N = 2188   Bandwidth = 0.001181

D
en

si
ty

● ● ● ● ●●BD1NR9ACXX−7−27BD1NYRACXX−4−20 BD1NYRACXX−6−10BD24PGACXX−3−13AD2CJPACXX−8−9 BC1C19ACXX−8−7



−0.04 −0.02 0.00 0.02 0.04

0
10

20
30

40
50

principal component 44

N = 2188   Bandwidth = 0.001331

D
en

si
ty

● ● ●● ●● BD1NR9ACXX−7−27BD1NYRACXX−4−20BD1NYRACXX−6−10AD2CJPACXX−8−9 BC1C19ACXX−8−7BD24PGACXX−3−13



−0.02 0.00 0.02 0.04

0
10

20
30

40
50

principal component 45

N = 2188   Bandwidth = 0.001447

D
en

si
ty

● ●● ● ●● BC1C19ACXX−8−7BD1NYRACXX−4−20 BD1NYRACXX−6−10AD2CJPACXX−8−9BD1NR9ACXX−7−27BD24PGACXX−3−13



−0.05 0.00 0.05

0
10

20
30

40
50

60
principal component 46

N = 2188   Bandwidth = 0.001183

D
en

si
ty

●● ●●● ● AD2CJPACXX−8−9BD1NR9ACXX−7−27BD24PGACXX−3−13BC1C19ACXX−8−7BD1NYRACXX−4−20BD1NYRACXX−6−10



−0.08 −0.06 −0.04 −0.02 0.00 0.02 0.04

0
10

20
30

40
50

principal component 47

N = 2188   Bandwidth = 0.001375

D
en

si
ty

●● ●●● ● AD2CJPACXX−8−9BD1NR9ACXX−7−27BD1NYRACXX−4−20BD24PGACXX−3−13BC1C19ACXX−8−7BD1NYRACXX−6−10



−0.05 0.00 0.05 0.10

0
10

20
30

40
50

60
principal component 48

N = 2188   Bandwidth = 0.00118

D
en

si
ty

● ● ●● ●● BD1NR9ACXX−7−27BD1NYRACXX−6−10BD24PGACXX−3−13AD2CJPACXX−8−9BC1C19ACXX−8−7BD1NYRACXX−4−20



−0.04 −0.02 0.00 0.02 0.04 0.06

0
10

20
30

40
50

60
principal component 49

N = 2188   Bandwidth = 0.001244

D
en

si
ty

●●● ●● ●BD24PGACXX−3−13AD2CJPACXX−8−9BC1C19ACXX−8−7BD1NR9ACXX−7−27 BD1NYRACXX−4−20BD1NYRACXX−6−10



−0.08 −0.06 −0.04 −0.02 0.00 0.02 0.04

0
10

20
30

40
50

60
principal component 50

N = 2188   Bandwidth = 0.001228

D
en

si
ty

●●● ●● ● AD2CJPACXX−8−9BD1NYRACXX−4−20BC1C19ACXX−8−7BD1NR9ACXX−7−27BD1NYRACXX−6−10BD24PGACXX−3−13


